Product Data Sheet
RXPS-002252, Rev B
November 2020
Roxar FSM Log 48 Area Corrosion Monitor™
The Roxar FSM Log 48 Area Corrosion Monitor allows you to gain more control over the integrity of your
pipeline, maximize transportation capacity and reduce operating expenses. The Roxar non-intrusive area
monitoring technology provides unmatched capabilities for detecting general and localized internal
corrosion.

Roxar FSM Log 48 Area Corrosion Monitor November 2020
8 www.Emerson.com/Roxar
Model code numbering system
Model Prooduct description
Roxar FSM Log 48 Field Signature Method
Non-intrusive Metal Loss Monitor and Logger
FSM Log 48 enclosure material
Code FSM Log 48 enclosure material
A Stainless steel
Matrix and logger approval
Code Matrix and logger approval
A0 Not approved for hazardous area
A1 ATEX/IECEx
FSM power supply
Code FSM power supply
1(1) 110/260 VAC
2(1) 18-32 VDC
3(2) Roxar Fieldbus Power
4 Solar Kit-12 VDC
(1) Not available with Matrix and logger approval, option A1.
(2) Not available with Matirx and logger, option A0.
FSM Fieldbus cable size range
Code FSM Fieldbus Cable Size Range
0(1) Not applicable
1(2) 5.5 -12 mm OD / 3.5 - 8.1 ID; For Roxar standard field cable
2(2) 12.5 - 20.5 mm/OD/ 8.4 - 14.3 mm ID; For Roxar heavy duty field cable
(1) Not available with Matrix and logger approval, option A1.
(2) Not available with Matrix and logger approval, option A0.
November 2020 Roxar FSM Log 48 Area Corrosion Monitor
www.Emerson.com/Roxar 9
FSM Fieldbus cable gland
Code FSM Fieldbus cable gland
G0(1) No gland
P4(2) Metric; Brass; Hawke 501/453/Universal Ex de
P5(2) Metric; Nickel-plated brass; Hawke 501/453/Universal Ex de
P6(2) Metric; Stainless steel; Hawke 501/453/Universal Ex de
X9(2)(3) Other gland
(1) Not available with Matrix and logger approval, option A1.
(2) Not available with Matrix and logger approval, option A0.
(3) Not available with Factory option Z.
FSM power cable size range
Code Power cable size range
0(1) Not applicable
5(2) 3.2 - 8.0 mm OD
6(2) 6.5 - 11.9 mm OD
9(2)(3) Other size
(1) Not available with Matrix and approval logger, option A0.
(2) Not available with Matrix and logger approval, option A1.
(3) Not available with Factory option Z.
FSM power cable gland
Code Power Cable Gland
G0(1) No gland
P1(2) Metric; Brass; Hawke 501/421/Universal Ex de
P2(2) Metric; Nickel- plated brass; 501/421/Universal Ex de
P3(2) Metric; Stainless steel; 501/421/Universal Ex de
X9(2)(3) Other gland
(1) Not available for Matrix and logger approval, option A0.
(2) Not available for Matrix and logger approval, option A1.
(3) Not available with Factory option Z.
Roxar FSM Log 48 Area Corrosion Monitor November 2020
10 www.Emerson.com/Roxar
FSM communication protocol
Code FSM communication protocol
10(1) Roxar Fieldbus